—_

© © N o A W N

B N N V. N N . U . N, W W — §
© © N o U A W N = O

Position

General Manager

Finance & Admin Services Manager
Water Tech |l

Senior Systems Tech

Customer Service/Accounting Tech
Water Tech |l

Water Tech |l

Accountant

Interim General Manager
Customer Service/Accounting Clerk
Operations Manager

Utility Worker |

Senior Systems Tech

Lead Systems Technician

President

Director

Vice President

Director

Secretary/Treasurer

Other Positions Held Special District

Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District
Yuima Municipal Water District

Yuima Municipal Water District

Department
Management
Management
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Administration
Management
Administration
Management
Operations
Operations
Operations
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages
$111,810
$108,658
$96,126
$93,327
$92,474
$89,288
$87,292
$69,815
$53,958
$47,843
$23,948
$21,676
$8,582
$8,072
$3,054
$2,954
$2,954
$0
$0



