	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Yuima Municipal Water District	Management	\$111,810
2.	Finance & Admin Services Manager		Yuima Municipal Water District	Management	\$108,658
3.	Water Tech II		Yuima Municipal Water District	Operations	\$96,126
4.	Senior Systems Tech		Yuima Municipal Water District	Operations	\$93,327
5.	Customer Service/Accounting Tech		Yuima Municipal Water District	Administration	\$92,474
6.	Water Tech II		Yuima Municipal Water District	Operations	\$89,288
7.	Water Tech II		Yuima Municipal Water District	Operations	\$87,292
8.	Accountant		Yuima Municipal Water District	Administration	\$69,815
9.	Interim General Manager		Yuima Municipal Water District	Management	\$53,958
10.	Customer Service/Accounting Clerk		Yuima Municipal Water District	Administration	\$47,843
11.	Operations Manager		Yuima Municipal Water District	Management	\$23,948
12.	Utility Worker I		Yuima Municipal Water District	Operations	\$21,676
13.	Senior Systems Tech		Yuima Municipal Water District	Operations	\$8,582
14.	Lead Systems Technician		Yuima Municipal Water District	Operations	\$8,072
15.	President		Yuima Municipal Water District	Governing Board	\$3,054
16.	Director		Yuima Municipal Water District	Governing Board	\$2,954
17.	Vice President		Yuima Municipal Water District	Governing Board	\$2,954
18.	Director		Yuima Municipal Water District	Governing Board	\$0
19.	Secretary/Treasurer		Yuima Municipal Water District	Governing Board	\$0